

Diverse Material

I.D.: 72167186

Data publicarii	12.08.22	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 146,97 RON - 146,97 RON

Descriere: 1 PRIZA DUBLA ST SEDNA BUC 2 19.33 38.66 7.34 2 CAPAC ALAMA 1/2 BUC 2 2.52 5.04 0.96
3 GARNITURI CAUCIUC BUC 2 0.21 0.42 0.08 4 CONECTOR FURTUN 3/4 BUC 1 3.78 3.78 0.72 5
ADAPTOR FURTUN BUC 1 3.36 3.36 0.64 6 Tub neon 36 W BUC 10 5.88 58.82 11.18 7 BATERII
R6 VARTA BUC 6 3.36 20.17 3.83 8 PANZA SLEFUIT BUC 4 2.10 8.40 1.60 9 SURUB M8X100
BUC 8 0.67 5.38 1.02 10 SAIBA LATA Ø8 BUC 10 0.17 1.68 0.32 11 Piulita M8 BUC 10 0.13
1.26 0.24 - CONFORM REFERAT DE NECESITATE APROBAT CU NR. 2143/28.07.2022 INTOCMIT
DE CATRE MARIAN GABRIELA PT CPV GHERLA
